
4002

4007

4032

4004

4011

7009

7006

9005

4012

7008

7014

4008

7011

4005

7010

7024

7012

4003

9004

4010

7018

6014

6023

4009

4029

7013

4035

7015

4013

6016

7300

6036

7033

6017

4023

6002

6024

4014

4031

6015

4025

4441

4454

4006

7301

4017

4024
4034

4026

7302

4021

7020

4028

4020
4019

7025

4400

6201

3125

40184439

7034

6202

3103

4405

3126

7029

4452

4440

3128

6222

6221

4403

6317

4022

6220

4430

6035

7017

6304

4437

6316

4027

3127

4301

4447
4307

4304

4001

4416

6003

7023

4305

7026

4409

4402 4438

3327

4408

3316

4302
4303

7016

7028

6021

7030

6100

4404

7019

4417

6207

7031
6301

4453

4428
4450

7022

6101

4436

6303

4429

4407

4401

3119

3118
4406

7032

6306

3202

4422 4423 44324421
4431

4448

4418

4414

4419

4411

3208

3301

3220

6004

4410

6005

3328

3313

4413

4446

4033

4444

6302

6203

3317

3112

4433

4427
4424

4434

3321

6106

6318

6019

3117

7021

6213

4201

3216

3209

6020

6218

3300

4016

4306

3217

4415

4030

6018

6307

3104

6224

6205

3122

3221

3100

3120

6006

3201

3310

3111

3219

3323

6208

6309

6214

4015

6007

3315

6022

6315

4200

3324

6311

3322

3124

6225

4435

3303

3325

3205

3306

3207

6219

3204

6211

6305

6314

3312

3318

3213

7036

7027

3121

6204

6105

6209

6313

6102

3113 3114

4455

3329

3308

3206

3107

3218

6215

3106

3319

6223

3123

4443

4300

3105

4420

3305

4442

6217

6008

3200

6210

4445

4412

6216

3116

4451

3309

6103

6108

3314

6212

4425

3304
3101

3109

3203

3115

3214

6206

31023302

3108

3110

60096310

3320

6107

3307

3326

4449

4426

3210 3215

3223

3222

6109

3311

6312

3212
3211

6104

3000

4026

DEER
PARK

L I B E R T Y
L A K E

M I L L W O O D

S P O K A N E
V A L L E Y

S P O K A N E

Bailey
Lake

Bear
Lake

Owen's
Lake

Newman
Lake

     Spokane
River

Liberty
Lake

Shelley
Lake

¿À290

¿À27

¿À206

¿À290

£¤195

£¤395

£¤395

§̈¦90

§̈¦90

29th Av

Rowan Av

Downriver Dr

Driscoll Bl

Sprague Av

Knox Av

Argonn eRd

Mission Av

Illinois Av

Appleway Av

24th Av

Pa
rk 

Rd

Su
lliv

an
 Rd

Spokane Falls Bl

Ha
mi

lto
n S

t Mission Av

Wa
ll S

t

Boone Av

Sunset Bl

Pro
gre

ss 
Rd

Ma
rke

t S
t

Thorpe Rd

Neyland Av

9th Av

Lin
co

ln 
St

Sharp Av

Bro
w n

eS
t

16th Av

H igh
Dr

Sprague Av

Mc
Do

na
ld 

Rd

Appleway Bl

Marietta Av

16th Av

Garland Av

Rutter Av

Pett etD r

3rd Av

Gr
ee

ne
 St

2nd Av

G 
St

Dishman Mi ca Rd

Trent Av

8th Av

Broadway Av

Buckeye Av

Na
pa

 St

Mission Av
Mission Av

Sou thea st B l

Lincoln Rd

Harvard Rd

4th Av

Hartson Av

17th Av

Ya
rdl

ey
 St

WestDr

Indiana Av

Appleway Av

Montgomery Av

Empire Wy

As
hS

t

Empire Av

Mt SpokaneParkDr

Buckeye Av

Hwy 395 Hy

16th Av

Ru
by

 St

Hatch Rd

As
hS

t

Alb
ert

a
St

W a
sh

ing
t on

St

Po
st 

St
Mo

nro
e S

t Flo
ra 

Rd

Fre
ya

 St

Ca
rna

ha
n R

d

Ba
rke

r R
d

Ev
erg

ree
n R

d

Ne
va

da
 St

Be l tSt

Th
or 

St

Fa
rr 

Rd

Mirabeau Pk

Ce
da

rR
d

Riverside Av

Indiana Av

Queen Av

He
len

a S
t

Valleyway Av

Frederick Av

Sprague Av

Fiv
e M

ile
 R

d

Sharp Av

2nd Av

Crestwood Ln

Upriver Dr

Borden Rd

Brevier Rd

8th Av

Bigelow Gulch Rd

Rutter Pk

Broadway Av

5th Av

Su
rre

y L
n

NorthwoodDr

Ospre
y Ln

Blackhawk Dr

Regina Ln

Cooper Ln

Grace Ln

Laurel Rd

Ch
as

e R
d

73rd Av

Meadowview

Rd

Emory Ln

Princeton Av

Vista
Ct

Farwell Rd

Heroy Av

Mort on Dr

Vista Ct

8th Av

AddisonSt

Broad Av

Spring Ln

Ruby Ln

Merl in Dr

21st Av

32nd

Ln

Ashley Ln

46th Av

Hawthorne Rd

Ma
y fa

ir L
n

Mo
rto

n S
t

Riv
er

Est
ate

s D
r

Ba
tes

Dr

Westo ver Rd

Deer Rd

Zeus Rd

Peninsu la Dr

Bedivere Dr

Jared Ct

1st Ct

Jacobs Rd

Ma
in 

St

Wabash Av

Falcon Av

Inc
lin

e D
r

62nd Ct

Arabian Ln

Or
ch

ard
 Rd

Dawn Av

Da
ko

ta
St

W ilsonCt

Claire Ct

Lakeside

Rd

Eva
 St

Mead St

44th Av

Day

Rd

21st Ct

Alberta Ct

Cerro Ct

64th Ct

Orchard Rd

Monroe Rd

Wabash Rd

Euclid Av

Ma
lta

 St

Du
nn

 Rd

Da
yM

tS
po

ka
ne

Rd

Joseph Av

Wi
lso

n S
t

Ha
rve

st 
Ln

Ho wa rd Ln

Gerla
chRd

32nd Av

North Five MileRd

No
la 

Ct

Stu b St

Ida
ho

 Rd

Woodglen Rd

SchafferRd

McKinnon Ct

Go
lde

n D
rDartford

Dr

Henry Rd

Ce
da

r R
d

Mo
lte

r
RdTh ierm anL n

Lit
t le

Sp
ok

an
eD

r

G a
l wa

yL
n

Mayfai rRd

Green Bluff Rd

51st Ln

TudorCt

Ultra Av

Elk Cha
ttar

oy
Rd

Mc
Kin

zie
 R

d

Sm
ith

 St

Mead ow
View Dr

Donna Ln

La
rry

 Ln

Ha
tch

 Rd

Park St

1st Av

Wood
gle

nCt

Cliffwood Ct

Col
ton

 Ct

Me
rry

we
ath

er 
Rd

44th Av

Magnesium Rd

Sto
ne

 St

TealAv

Tum TumDr

Roxanne Av

Bella VistaLn

Jim Hill Rd

Bernhill Rd

4th Av

80th Av

Po
we

ll R
d

Cu
ba

 St

Handy Rd

Div
isio

nR
d

Ziegler Ln

Hill
ary

Ct

39th Ln

Minihd
oka

Tl

Gle
nb

roo
kC

t

Lew
is L

n

Bech
tLn

An
na

JD
r

Sh elly Ct

3rd Av

20th Av

E d
en

cre
st D

r

Cooper Rd

Kaywood Wy

Can al Ln

HeronL n

52
nd

Ct

Kronquist Rd

40t
hLn

Guy Av

Mil
l R

d

K C
t

Be
st

Ln

Russell Rd

Watson Ln

Malt a Ln

Paw
ne

e L
n

Sorrel Ln

Westmoreland Rd

Lyn
de

n R
d

Scenic Ln

36th Ln

Fawn Ct

Su
mm

itL
n

Al p
ine

Ln

Bix
elCt

Moffat Rd

St o
ne

Ln

Sh
an

na
 D

r

Stark Ln

Uhlig Rd

Park Ln

Colbert Rd

70th Av

Railroad Av

Pineland Rd
Fe

lts
 St

Hamilton Rd

Lo Dolce Rd

Owens Rd

Bel
lwood

Dr

So
mm

er 
Rd

Heglar

Rd

Re
ga

l S
t

Moffat Rd

71st Av

26th Ln

Fairview Av

Forest Grove Ln

Peone Landing Ln

Flo
rid

a S
t

Pine Needle Av

Farwell Rd

36th Av

Enoch Rd

Pit
tsb

ur
g S

t

37th Av

Oa
kla

nd
 R

d

Per
ry 

Ln

DeerPark Milan Rd

Ry
ley

 Ln

28th Av

Ha
rde

sty
 R

d

Hil
le 

Ln

Sh
erm

an
 Ln

FirLn

Hudlow  Ln

RiverbluffLn

48t
h Ln

42nd Av

Fre
ya

 St

46th Av

Ma
rti

ns
on

 St

Lindgren Ln

Enoch Rd

Scrib
ner Ln

RobinLn

Macmahan Rd

Ha
y e

Ln

Jackson Rd

Zeus Ct

Puna Ln

Chelsea Ln

MerleneAv

Teddy Ln

LakeviewLn

Pinto Rd

27th Av

Ele
na

Ln

Co
mme

llin
iDr

Enoch Ln

Bo
sto

n R
d

Ch
err

y L
n

North

Rim
Ln

Sanzy Ln

Gem Ln

Ch
ipm

un
k

Rd

Flo
rid

a L
n

Na pa Ln

Red Fir Ln

Lin
ke

R d

MarieLn

Spring Ln

Sta
rrL

n

Blu e Quail Ct

Singing HillsDr

Ma
hr

Ct

E lk Ridge Ln

Apple Tree Ln

Drew Ln

Dell Ln

Bradley Ln

Hangman

ValleyRd

Allovar Ln

Mt
 Ve

rno
n  R

d

Wallis

Rd

AspenCreek Ln

Ashto
n Ln

Alana Ln

Buck Brush Av

Vel View Dr

Mu
rra

y R
d

Lincoln Rd

Ra dio L n

Rosewood Av

Riverway Rd

EaglesNest Ln

Cooper Ln

Te
rra

ce
Ln

WalkerRd

Alt
am

on
t S

t

Mission Av

T h
or

Rd

Do
llar

Ln

Tallman Rd

Ra
tlif

f R
d

Fender Rd

W oolard Ct

Wy
nn

wo
od

 R d

Wedgewood Ln

Ma
yfl

ow
er 

St

Sn
yd

er 
Rd

Heron View  Ln

32nd Av

Trevor Rd

Ra
ze

l L
n

Pe
rry

 Rd

Midway Rd

31st Av

Ca
stl

e L
n

Lyo
ns L

n

Vanetta Av

Hig
hla

nd
 Ln

Red Feath er Ln

Bass Rd

Graceland Ln

Mi
tch

ell
Dr

Gilbert Rd

Madison Br Rd

North Rd

Ed
na

 St

Cres tl ine Ln

Porcupine Ln

GenevieveL n

Strong Ln

Elliott

Rd

Big Meadows Rd

Mill er L n

Ha
us

er
La

ke
Rd

Morgan Rd Ke
ls e

y D
a w

n L
n

Lakeview Rd

WildingLn

Ea
sy 

St

19th Ln

Zephyr Rd

Burroughs Rd

Ap
ple

wo
od

 Ln

Onyx Ln

HopkinsLn

Wild Rose Rd

Ma
ple

 Le
af 

Ln

Coplen Av

Du
nn

 Rd

S myth e Ln

Si m
ps

on

Rd

Bill Gulch Rd

47th Ln

My
rtl

e R
d

RivervilleLn

Woolard Rd

27th Av

TempleRd

Cal
ispe

l Rd

Clements Ln

Red OakDr

Peone Valley Ln

Os
pre

yL
n

WheatCrestL n

Center Ln

Singletree Av

Co
yo

te 
Ho

wl
 Ln

Rae Ln

Wh
ipp

le 
Rd

Ya
rro

w 
Ln

La
ng

 Ln

Deer Creek Rd

Chinook Ln

SouthDragoon Dr

Lois Ln

Hallett Ln

Mi
ll L

n

Che
stnu

tLn

Tate Rd

Shelter Ln

De
erv

iew
Ln

Saddlemule Ln

Lid
ge

rw
oo

d L
n

Burnett Rd

O a
kR

d

Pe
rry

 Rd

Woolard Rd

Qu
i ni

m o
s e

Rd

25th Av

Emily Ln

Treaty Ln

Chrisalan

L n

Wa
ys

ide

Ln

GreenwoodLn

Lollipop Ln

Ro
se

Me
a d

o w

Ln

Ha
ns

en
 Ln

Tu
do

r L
n

Idaho Pines Ln

Marve
Ln

W hispering PinesRd

Mercer Ln

24th Ln

Tra
cy

 Rd

Black Rd

Pawnee Ln

Kaelin Ln

No
rth

Ln

Sunshine Ln

Do
nie

lle
 Ln

Yukon Rd

Safari Ln

King Ln

Ro
bb

ins
 R

d

Hopper Rd

Shady Ln

Hauser Lake Branch Rd

Antler Rd

Vie wacres

Ln

Mi
ll R

d

SillmanRd

47th Av

Ad
am

s R
d

Da
rkn

ell
 R

d

Quail Ln

Da
lto

n R
d

Krueger Ln

Scribner Rd

Sidney Rd

Co
wg

ill 
Rd

Journey Ln

Sicilia Ln

Fire Valley Ln

CrandallLn

Hartley Ln

Golden Hi
llsL

n

Hamilton Rd

Packmule Ln

64th Ln

Jasmine Ln

Taylor Rd

Jackson Rd

Foothi
llsRd

Ow
l Ln

South Jackson Rd

Ballard Rd

Terrapin Ln

McElhaney Rd

Ma
lve

rn 
Rd

Ca
rey

 Ln

Harvard Vis
t as

Ln

C ampbell
Rd

Lindgren Rd

Dalke Av

Ruff Ln

Salte se Lake Rd

Canwell Ln

Konzal Ln

Peaceful Ln

Rocky Top Ln

Stoneman Rd

Br uc eRd

Liberty Dr

Mi
lan

E lk
Rd

Pit
 Ln

R i v
e r

E s
tat

e s
Ln

St Georges School Rd

Stag Horn Dr

Gir
ard

L n

Laurel Rd

Leslie Ln

Silver Spur Ln

Ridgeway Rd

Bowman Rd

Ga
rry

 Rd

As
hto

n R
d

Co
rri

ga
n R

d

Esp
e Rd

Ha
rde

sty
 Rd

RockyHill Ln

Antler Rd

CougarLn

Au
sti

n R
d

Stearns Rd

MinerRd

Bernhill Rd

Wister
ia Ln

Granite Ln

Saltz Ln

Piper Rd

Ballard Rd

TimberwolfLn

Hazard Rd

Pe
ck

 Rd

Do
ak

Rd

Ma
rke

t S
t

M a
rke

t S
t

Wa
nd

erm
ere

 Rd

Jen
se

n R
d

Fa
rm

 Rd

Marsh al lRd

S tar r Rd

Ya
le 

St

Peone Rd

Ln

Pa
lou

se
Hy

I va
nh

oe
St

Wh
itw

ort
h D

r

Kim
be

rly
Rd

Vic
ari

 Rd

Ju lia St

Gle
nr

os
e 

Rd

West Newman LakeDr

WaldronsLn

River Rd

Ch
arb

yL
n

Re
ga

lL
n

W e
st

Sta
rr

Ln

Ca
mp

be
ll

Rd

Da
lto

n R
d

Cr es cent Rd

Ell
a S

t

Green RidgeDr

Golden Rd

Wr ightB l

W illow
Rd

Re
ga

l R
d

PeaseHi l lRd

Pe
rri

ne
 Rd

Ca
na

l R
d

Mo
rri

llD
r

Mo
rri

so
n R

d

B u
ck e

ye
La

ke
Ln

Fru
it

Hil
lR

d

Ma
lve

rn 
St

Kirk Ln

Grouse Rd

Kam iak inTrai l Ln

Ya
le 

Rd

Pend
Oreille

Rd

Holco
mb Rd

Wa
lnu

t S
t

Se
lkir

k V
iew

Dr

Custer Ln

Ca
na

l S
t

Forker Rd

Forest Ln

McCoyRd

Panorama Rd

Mi
lan

Rd

Conklin

Rd

Po
st 

St

Fo
r es

t L
n

Ma
dis

on
 R

d

Bu
nk

e R
d

Sc
hw

ach
tge

n
Rd

Re
ga

l C
t

Am
y R

d

Liz
 Ln

Ch ris Ct

Fra
nce

sca
Ln

Judkins Ln

White TailL n

Sorrel Av

Ru
by

 Ln

Ely Ln

Maddie Ln

Atlant ic Rd

Mt Ca
rlto

n Rd

Ga
tes

 Ln

Bridle Trail Ln

Moody Ln

Elk CreekLn

Wi
ld 

Ro
se 

Ln

Ko
th

Rd

Sidney Ln

Orchard Bluff Rd

Norman
Rd

Elk Ln

Mandalay Ln

PrairieVi ew Ln

Travis Rd

Ra
nc

he
tte

 R
d

Pip
er 

Rd

Pre
sc

ott
 R

d

Stardust Ln

Denison Rd

Ho
lm

an
Rd

Vi sta
Dr

Emery Rd

Ha
llid

ay
 Ln

Bu
ell

 Ln

Ra
m o

na
Rd

Judkins Rd

Cree ger
Ln

Le
hm

an
 R

d

ScottRd

R ose ValleyL n

Da
rkn

ell
 R

d

Ric
ke

lLn

J er ma in
Ln

Pa
rk 

Ln

Sk
ym

ea
do

w 
Ln

Eastern Ln

Chase
Ln

Riv
er

R u
nL

n

Vista Ci

Horizon Hill Ln

Pierce Ln

Perry

Ci

Pa
lm

er
Rd

Departu
re Ln

Th
eL

ord
sL

n

Silver Pine Rd

Sum
mit Ln

Rid g eRd

Pta
rm

iga
nR

d

MountainView Rd

We
be

r L
n

Findley Rd

Sa
dd

le
Mo

un
tai

nL
n

K u
rt

Ln

Fe e ha n
Rd

Offmy Ln

Muzzy Rd

Staghor nR d

Ma
dis

on
 R

d

Div
isio

n R
d

Sa
nd

s R
d

Happ
y TrailsLn

Ard
en

 R
d

Nelson Ln

Kellogg Rd

Sa
nd

s R
d

Ha
llid

ay
 R

d

K a
ise

r S
out

h Plant Rd

Lo
ng

Ln

Axford Rd

C hapm an

Rd

Co
nk

lin
Rd

Ha
va

na
 St

Government Wy

Ha
ye

 St

Ma
rgu

eri
te 

Rd

Exc
ell

Dr

61st Av

Lyons Av

Garland Av

Ormond Rd

Bru
ce

 R
d

Sh
erm

an
 Rd

55th Av

Fairv iewR d

Ivanhoe St

Ballard Rd

11th Av

35100

34300

33500

32700

31900

31100

30300

29500

28700

27900

27100

26300

25500

24700

23900

23100

22300

21500

20700

19900

19100

18300

17500

16700

15900

15100

14300

13500

12700

11900

11100

10300

9500

8700

7900

7100

6300

5600

4800

4000

3200

2400

1600

800

0

800

1600

2400

3200

4000

4400

5700

6500

7300

8100

#

#

e
Felts
Field

NOTE - The information on this map is compiled 
from various sources and is subject to constant 
revision.  Contact the Spokane County Elections Office 
to obtain the most recent revision: (509) 477-2320.

SPOKANE COUNTY
2014 4th Legislative

District Boundary

ISpokane County Geographic Information Systems
Map Produced: February 12th 2014
Effective Date: March 3rd 2014

0 1.5 30.75

Miles

Municipal Boundaries
Precinct Boundaries

Legislative Districts
District #3
District #4
District #6
District #7
District #9


